
School Name Address City State Zip Phone # School Directors Name Website or Email Contact
1 Attempt (aypoealestate.com) 531 NE F St. Grants Pass OR 97526 (877) 724-6150 Tony Bowers www.ayporealestate.com
360 Training.Com Inc. 13801 Burnet Rd. Ste 100 Austin TX 78727 (888) 360-8764 Mohammed Itratullah www.360training.com
Advantage School of Real Estate 911 Warwick Ave. Warwick RI 02888 508-686-1997 Michael Amaral advantageschollofre@gmail.com 
Ambiview LLC 11900 NE 1st St. Suite 300 Bellevue WA 09800 (425) 245-0669 Timothy Jones admin@ambiview.com
Anjos Realty Institute 55 Alden Road Fairhaven MA 02719 (774) 213-9128 John Anjos www.anjosrealtyservices.com

Birchwood Credit Services
2617 White Mountain Hwy 2nd 
Fl. PO Box 436 N. Conway NH 03860 (800) 910-0015 Suzannah Stokes suzannah@birchwoodcreditservices.com

Caputi Real Estate Education 200 Nudwat Rd, Ste 163 Cranston RI 02920 (401) 250-5353 Jennifer Caputi www.caputilaw.com

CATIC Real Estate School
450 Veterans Memorial Parkway 
Ste 7B East Providence RI 02914 (508) 330-9107 Andrea Alessandro aalessandro@catic.com 

Century 21 Fast Atrack Real Estate 
School 749 East Ave. Pawtucket RI 02960 (401) 521-9490 Diana Kryston www.c21bk.com
Coldwell Banker Residential 
Brokerage 100 Fifith Ave Ste 700 Waltham MA 02451 (781) 684-6323 Paige Taylor www.joincbnewengland.com
Contunuing Ed Express.Com 708 N 1st St. Ste 344 Minneapolis MN 55401 (866) 415-8521 Elizabeth Lugar-Anderson www.continuingedexpress.com

D'Ellena Law Center for Education 700 Main St. East Greenwich RI 02818 (401) 885-3800 Melissa D'Ellena melissa@dellenalaw.com
Eastern Real Estate School 1200 Hartford Ave. Johnston RI 02919 (774) 526-4993 Dylan Ferreira www.ereschool.com
Equity National Title 317 Iron Horse Way Ste 301 Providence RI 02908 (401) 479-7086 Ashley Laferriere alaferriere@equitynational.com
Excel Realty School 929 Main Ave. Warwick RI 02886 (401) 398-8080 Brenda Fernades www.excelrealtyschool.com

Greater Providence Board of Realtors 2178 Mendon Road, Suite 400 Cumberland RI 02864 (401) 274-8383 Suzanne Silva www.gpbor.realtor
Hondros College 4140 Executive Parkway Westerville OH 43081 (614) 508-7264 Wemily Timblin etimblin@hondros.com
Hunter Academy of Real Estate 33H Kent St. Barrington RI 02806  Maureen Gustafson local.classes@yahoo.com
Impact Real Estate Education 10 Davol Square Providence RI 02903 (401) 359-3030 Janice Falconer www.impactri.org
Internachi 1750 30th Ste 301 Boulder CO 80301 (303) 223-0861 Benjamin Gromicko www.nachi.org
Investment Property Exchange 
Services. Inc. 265 Franklin St. 8th FL. Boston MA 02110 (617) 423-1031 Patricia Flowers www.ipx1031.com
Keep Me Certified 11 Deerfield St. Ste 15366 Boston MA 02215 (617) 651-1335 Jeffrey Weiss support@keepmecertified.com
KW Academy 1170 Pontiac Ave. Cranston RI 02809 (401) 785-1700 Mindy Lane mindylane@kw.com
MA & RI Chapter of the Appraisal 
Institute 51 Pleansant St. PMB164 Malden MA 02148 (721) 397-8922 Lianne Andreucci www.appraisalinstitute.org
McKissock LLC 218 Liberty St. Warren PA 16365 (800) 328-2008 Katelyn Cormak www.mckissock.com
Movement School 128 Dorrance Street Providence RI 02903 (401)524-0392 Tess Aubourg tess.aubourg@movement.com

National School of Real Estate Inc. 1200 Hartford Ave. Ste102 Johnston RI 02919 (401) 421-3675 Peter Wasylyk www.realestateschoolri.com
NBI Inc. DBA National Business 
Institute 1218 McCann Dr. Altoona WI 54720 (715) 835-8252 Cassi Gruber www.nbi-sems.com

New England Real Estate Academy 800 Hingham St. Ste 200 North Rockland MA 02370 (508) 622-0809 Jeanne Barreta www.nere-academy.com
Norcom Mortgage 38 Security Drive Avon CT 06001 (860) 676-8003 Phil deFronzo phil@norcom-usa.com
Northern RI Board of Realtors 2178 Mendon Rd. Ste 400 Cumberland RI 02864 (401) 333-6343 Suzanne Silva www.nribr.realtor
Mbition LLC 20225 Water Tower Rd. 4th Fl. Brookfield WI 53045 (800) 860-7479 Dana Taulli www.mbitiontolearn.com
Onlineed, Inc. 7405 SW Bevelan Rd. Portland OR 97223 (501) 670-9278 Jeff Sorg www.onlineed.com
Pelletier Marshall & Clark, LLC 36 Vermont Ave. Unit 4 Warwick RI 02888 (401) 727-4100 Brad Pelletier bpelletier@pmc-attorneys.com

Pilgrim Title Education Collaborative
450 Veterans Memorial Pky Ste. 
A East Providence RI 02914 (401) 272-9100 Christopher Montalbano cjm@pilgrimtitle.com

Preferred Systems, Inc. 3504 State Street Erie PA 16508 (814) 456-0406 Michael Chevalier mike@preferrededucation.com
Providence Preservation Society 21 Meeting St. Providence RI 02903 (401) 831-7440 Paul Wackrow www.ppsri.org
RB Real Estate Training 300 2nd Avenue #4135 Needham MA 02494 (617) 270-1120 Robin Brodsky www.robinbrodsky.com  
Real Estate Institute of RI 22 Veterans Memorial Dr. Warwick RI 02886 (401) 943-8500 Robert Scaralia www.instituteri.com
Real Estate Mastery University 1251 Atwood Ave. Johnston RI 02919 (401) 660-9752 Fabiola Brunache fabiola.brunache@gmail.com

Real Estate Nexus Training Academy 1849 Louisquisset Pike Lincoln RI 02865 (401) 265-6144 Paul Vanasse optimism@cox.net

Real Estate School of Rhode Island 980 Eddie Dowling Highway North Smithfield RI 02896 (401)-766-2244 Lisa Gagnon lisag624@cox.net
Real Estate University 580 Thames St. Bldg. B Newport RI 02840 (401) 239-8944 Karena Piedmont karena@realestateuniversity.com
Residential Properties LTD 140 Wickenden Street Providence RI 02903 (401)553-6309 Sally Lapides slapides@residentialproperties.com
Residential Real Estate Council 430 N. Michigan Ave. Suite 200 Chicago IL 60611 (312)321-4440 Regina Harvey rharvey@crs.com
Rhode Island Commercial & Appraisal 
Board of Realtors 2400 Post Road Warwick RI 02886 (401) 274-8386 Jack Hutson www.info@ricabor.realtor
RI School of Real Estate 18 High St. Westerly RI 02891 (401) 419-6582 Wendy Brown wendyfbrown@cox.net

RIAR (The RI Assocation of Realtors) 100 Bignall St. Warwick RI 02888 (401) 782-3650 Ann Enos www.riareducation.com

Sirmon Trainig and Consulting Group 292 East Ridge Drive Boone NC 28607 (704) 458-5295 Jason Sirmon jason@jasonsirmon.com
SouthCoast Real Estate School 150 Burnside St. Cranston RI 02910 (401) 825-7103 Anthony Senerchia

The CE Shop Inc.
5670 Greenwood Plaza Blvd. Ste 
420 Greenwood Villiage CO 80111 (888) 827-0777 Michael Mcallister www.theceshop.com

Training Cove 14301 N 87 St. 106 Scottsdale AZ 85260 480-517-1000 Steven jordan www.trainingcove.com 
WebCE 12222 Merit Dr. Ste 500 Dallas TX 75251 (877) 488-9308 Kai Meshia www.webce.com 
Westcott School of Real Estate 559 Broadway Providence RI 02909 (401) 421-5300 Joy Riley www.westcottproperties.com

William Raveis Real Estate School 65 Bellevue Ave. Newport RI 02840 (401) 714-7056 Shannon Buss shannon.buss@raveis.com

Williams & Stuart Real Estate School 170 Mayfield Avenue Cranston RI 02920 (401)942-0200 Susan Rowles www.williamsandstuart.com
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